A

) World Sailing
I=/\ Class Association
NOTICE TO COMPETITORS
Number Time Date
6 17:00 local time 13 Oct 2019
From
The Race Committee

NoR/S| Addendum B is deleted and replaced with:

Warning Signal
# of Races

1210
6
1200
6

Warning Signal Warning Signal
# of Races # of Races
1400
2
1410
2
1400
2
1410
2
1500
max 6
1500
max 6



