



NOTICE TO COMPETITORS

Number	Time	Date
6	17:00 local time	13 Oct 2019
From		
The Race Committee		

NoR/SI Addendum B is deleted and replaced with:

Event Stage	14 October	15 October	16 October
	Warning Signal	Warning Signal	Warning Signal
	# of Races	# of Races	# of Races
Qualifying Series			
Kitefoil Racing Men	1210		
	6		
Kitefoil Racing Women	1200		
	6		
Semi Finals			
Kitefoil Racing Men A			1400
			2
Kitefoil Racing Men B			1410
			2
Kitefoil Racing Women A		1400	
		2	
Kitefoil Racing Women B		1410	
		2	
Final Series			
Kitefoil Racing Men			1500
			max 6
Kitefoil Racing Women		1500	
		max 6	